UW-Parkside - Kenosha, WI

40th Annual Angel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Scoring

Place Team Name Score Finishers

1 Milwaukee King 78 [1,10,13,20,34736

2  Mukwonago 85 [2,9 14,19,41]165

3 Brookfield Central 101 [8, 12,22, 24, 35158, 59

4  Wauwatosa East 154 [ 11, 18, 30, 38,57 161, 77

5  Port Washington 160 [3,7,25,51,74]80, 85

6  Kenosha Bradford 197 [ 16, 40, 42, 47,52 199, 128

7  Aquinas 245 [6, 15,44, 67,113 ] 146, 150

8  Kettle Moraine 249 [ 23, 37,45,69,75179, 106

9  Waukesha South 265 [5,29, 63,81,87]1103
10  South Milwaukee 286 [ 17,32, 64, 84,89] 105, 137
11 Waukesha North 334 [39,43,49, 101, 1021109, 141
12 West Allis Hale 337 [31,55,66,91,94]198, 114
13 West Allis Central 347 [60,62,70,73,82]197,123
14 The Prairie School 356 [ 26, 33,72,100, 1257127, 163
15  Whitewater 425 [21,53,93,122,136] 158
16  Gillett 431 [28,71,83,111,138] 144
17  Kenosha St. Joseph 443 [ 27,88,95,112,121 1149
18  New Berlin Eisenhower 449 [ 48, 54, 96, 108, 143 ] 147, 167
19  Racine St. Catherine's 469 [ 4, 86,118, 119, 142 ]
20  Oak Creek 523 [50, 107, 110, 124, 132 ] 153, 164
21 Milwaukee Lutheran 530 [56, 76, 129, 130, 139 ] 148, 166
22 Burlington 596 [ 46, 92, 145, 154, 159 ]
23 Luther 601 [68, 116, 126, 131, 160 ] 168, 169
24 Martin Luther 626 [ 104, 120, 133, 134, 1357151, 152
25  Chicago Luther North 684 [90, 115, 156, 161, 162 1 170, 179
26  Palmyra-Eagle 755 [ 117, 140, 155, 171, 172 ]
27  Catholic Central 756 [ 78, 157, 165, 176, 180 ]
28  Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life 877 [ 173,174, 175, 177, 178 ]

University Lake School Incomplete Team
Individual Results
Place Team Place Number Name Team Class Time

1 1 848 David Stilin Milwaukee King Senior 16:08
2 2 254 Wally Bradford Mukwonago Senior 16:23
3 3 932 Evan Ross Port Washington Senior 16:25
4 4 995 Jajuan Tyler Racine St. Catherine's Senior 16:27
5 5 1,883 Mike Clark Waukesha South Junior 16:33
6 6 503 Sam Simones Aquinas Junior 16:48
7 7 944 Mark Allen Port Washington Senior 16:51
8 8 107 Tim Peterson Brookfield Central Junior 16:53
9 9 247 Ethan Zastrow Mukwonago Senior 16:54
10 10 823 Nathaniel Sullivan Milwaukee King Senior 16:54
11 11 396 Tyler Christman Wauwatosa East Senior 16:58
12 12 65 Dryden Holmes Brookfield Central Senior 16:58
13 13 828 Josh Gilly Milwaukee King Senior 17:01
14 14 279 Marty Schumacher Mukwonago Senior 17:04
15 15 497 Payton Sterba Aquinas Senior 17:09
16 16 663 John Stuligross Kenosha Bradford Senior 17:11
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Name

Andy Zimmermann
Ryan Christman
Devin Eichler

Eric Anderson

Ben Cipriano
Jordan Lindstrom
Aric Runzheimer
Skyler Burns

Jeff Bartow

Carl Holborn

Jake Hansen
Trent Smits

Ron Goerke
Jacob James
Patrick Riegert
Joe Denk

Tim Pastika

Paul Bolanowski
Eric Knutson

Joe Morgan

Evan Cooper
Christian Mullarkey
Cody Shepard
Brian Jensen

Jake Stanzer
Michael Rizzo
Bryan Long

Luke Schuttenhelm
Brian Drout

Kevin Fallon

Matt Bender

Will Wright

Nate Wood

Tony Rodriguez
Brandon Hinneberg
William Wortley
Zach Edwards
Brandon Fraleigh
Vincent Borkowski
Jeff Meitler

Paul Runge

Wes Vann

Gus Petersson
Tony Shmauz
Matt Schmidt
Ryan Straus
Andrew Gilhart

Alex Flanagan

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Varsity Boys
Individual Results

Team

South Milwaukee
Wauwatosa East
Mukwonago
Milwaukee King
Whitewater
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Port Washington
The Prairie School
Kenosha St. Joseph
Gillett

Waukesha South
Wauwatosa East
West Allis Hale
South Milwaukee
The Prairie School
Milwaukee King
Brookfield Central
Milwaukee King
Kettle Moraine
Wauwatosa East
Waukesha North
Kenosha Bradford
Mukwonago
Kenosha Bradford
Waukesha North
Aquinas

Kettle Moraine
Burlington

Kenosha Bradford

New Berlin Eisenhower

Waukesha North
Oak Creek

Port Washington
Kenosha Bradford

Whitewater

New Berlin Eisenhower

West Allis Hale
Milwaukee Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
Wauwatosa East
West Allis Central
Waukesha South

South Milwaukee
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243
445
502
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697
486
646
981
491
922
702
182
389
568
724
933

1,877
475
650
327
923
998

1,886

15
328
580
472
536

1,918

469

18
891
474
458
665
969

1,818

1,848

1,892
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329
714
296
894

1,826
301
655
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Name

Owen Benkowski
Eric Resch
Jamie Cooper
Todd Korthals
Dan Eimer
Dylan Weigel
Andrew Clark
Nicky Mikaelian
Alex Gonzales
Jared Sandlin
Mike Hunzinger
Nick Biancuzzo
Joel MacKinney
Pat Crawford
John Hougard
Trevor Faldet
Jack Clayton
Isaac Millen
Caleb Hudson
Vince Totka
Eric Bretl
Andrew May
Eric Udovich
Matt Bronk
Josh Roszak
Ryan Muench
Sawyer Wickersham
Jacob Strohm
Noah Mielke
Paul Musta
Ryne Scopp
Sean Heyrman
Casey Muszytowski
Alex Murray
Justin Kreuser
Justin Maio
Tyler McMiller
Chris Cisneros
Logan Zweifel
Jason Schultz
Sam Gargulak
Charlie Jones
Ryan Clementz
Nathan Hintz
Ryan Erkes
Seth LaBodda
Alex Kohn

Sean Gallagher

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Varsity Boys
Individual Results

Team

Mukwonago

West Allis Hale
Aquinas

Luther

Kettle Moraine
West Allis Central
Gillett

The Prairie School
West Allis Central
Port Washington
Kettle Moraine
Milwaukee Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Catholic Central
Kettle Moraine

Port Washington
Waukesha South
West Allis Central
Gillett

South Milwaukee
Port Washington
Racine St. Catherine's
Waukesha South
Kenosha St. Joseph
South Milwaukee
Chicago Luther North
West Allis Hale
Burlington
Whitewater

West Allis Hale
Kenosha St. Joseph
New Berlin Eisenhower
West Allis Central
West Allis Hale
Kenosha Bradford
The Prairie School
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Waukesha South
Martin Luther
South Milwaukee
Kettle Moraine

Oak Creek

New Berlin Eisenhower
Waukesha North
Oak Creek

Gillett

Kenosha St. Joseph
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Number

504
464
579
769
902
999
993
791
6
1,895
481
302
962
758
974
671
180
171
768
305
788
785
782
1,897
1,804
341
653
172
208
1,824
996
896
647
531
511
895
179
16
509
784
789
294
532
905
582
564
1,811
1,905

Name

Mark Steingraeber
Sam Jablonski
John Grunde
Steve Ebner
Taylor Crawford
Logan Sinnett
Sean Howard
Matthew Fabrizius
John Kolanko
Nathan Cederberg
Sean Avery
Robert Gruener
Jarrod Destiche
Jack Albert

Eric Christiansen
Zachary Andersson
Phil Ryan

Matt Brusseau
Andrew Thiher
Ricky Berumen
Aaron Loveless
Luke Van Dyke
Jacob Martz

Ian Anderson
Preston Haas
Rob Alexander
Mark Herzog
Kyle Holtz

BJ Peardon
Danny Aguilar
John Brennan
Niel Hintz

Ryan Horsens
Kyle Wiemer
Matt Daus

Mike Kren

Matt McOlash
Ron Tenuta
Clint Tudahl
Dylan Hester
Jared Sartt
Kamaljit Saini
Allen Koenen
Erich Inglin
Jacob Grim

Paul Schmitt
Quinn Dolan

Sean McKenzie

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Varsity Boys
Individual Results

Team

Aquinas

West Allis Hale
Chicago Luther North
Luther

Palmyra-Eagle

Racine St. Catherine's
Racine St. Catherine's
Martin Luther
Kenosha St. Joseph
Whitewater

West Allis Central
Oak Creek

The Prairie School
Luther

The Prairie School
Kenosha Bradford
Milwaukee Lutheran
Milwaukee Lutheran
Luther

Oak Creek

Martin Luther

Martin Luther

Martin Luther
Whitewater
University Lake School
South Milwaukee
Gillett

Milwaukee Lutheran
Palmyra-Eagle
Waukesha North
Racine St. Catherine's
New Berlin Eisenhower
Gillett

Burlington

Aquinas

New Berlin Eisenhower
Milwaukee Lutheran
Kenosha St. Joseph
Aquinas

Martin Luther

Martin Luther

Oak Creek

Burlington
Palmyra-Eagle
Chicago Luther North
Catholic Central
University Lake School

Whitewater
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535
763
578
586
971
307
567
184
892
774
775
577
910
899

1,942

1,943

1,945
572

1,944

1,940
581
569

Name

Corey Caldwell
James Hemmelman
Andy Nistor
Joey Loose
David Sanchez
Brian Czubin
Shane Wolff
Zach Gierach
Kevin Wertz
Mitch Larson
Jonathan Carlson
Bandon Jakub
Walter Weiberg
Kory Sorge
James Klimt
Paul Stavlo
Mike Brillon
Aaron Huberty
Alex Stampfl
Adam Klimt
Tony Figueroa

Trent Wolff

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Varsity Boys
Individual Results

Team

Burlington

Luther

Chicago Luther North
Chicago Luther North
The Prairie School
Oak Creek

Catholic Central
Milwaukee Lutheran
New Berlin Eisenhower
Luther

Luther

Chicago Luther North
Palmyra-Eagle

Palmyra-Eagle

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life

Catholic Central

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life

Chicago Luther North

Catholic Central
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Freshman
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Sophomore
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Sophomore
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Sophomore
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Senior

Sophomore



